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Luxury villa with sea view near the beach and the centre of Roses

Sea distance

Downtown distance

Garage

Bathrooms

Bedrooms

Living area

Year of construction

Original price

Elevator

Terrace

REF. 9004

250m

700m

430 m?

2010

1850000 €

v

v



Garden

Parking v

Semi-furnished v

Kitchen type American kitchen

Swimming Pool private

Heating type Reverse air conditioning, Underfloor heating
City Roses

View Sea, Mountain

Situation / Exposition South

Building condition Renewed

Featured Sold



	Luxury villa with sea view near the beach and the centre of Roses

