

+33 680 28 22 55 / +34 635 188 254

contact@immonaths.com

Luxury villa with sea view near the beach and the centre of Roses

REF. 9004

1 790 000 €



Sea distance	250m
Downtown distance	700m
Garage	2
Bathrooms	5
Bedrooms	6
Living area	430 m²
Year of construction	2010
Original price	1850000 €
Elevator	~
Terrace	~

Garden	~
Parking	✓
Semi-furnished	✓
Kitchen type	American kitchen
Swimming Pool	private
Heating type	Reverse air conditioning, Underfloor heating
City	Roses
View	Sea, Mountain
Situation / Exposition	South
Building condition	Renewed
Featured	Sold